



ZET Trnava-X-Race

Results - Sprint - K1W

| | Number | Name | Club | Nat. | Time | Time to prev. | Time to first |
|----|--------|------------------|------------------|------|----------|---------------|---------------|
| 1 | 140 | Pavĺina Kodadov | Hiko Team | CZE | 02:15.18 | 00:00.00 | 00:00.00 |
| 2 | 19 | Eva Lasko | Slavia UK BA | SVK | 02:21.06 | 00:05.88 | 00:05.88 |
| 3 | 138 | Monika Janov | DBnL | CZE | 02:21.41 | 00:00.35 | 00:06.23 |
| 4 | 28 | Nina Csonkov | Slavia UK | SVK | 02:22.08 | 00:00.67 | 00:06.90 |
| 5 | 22 | Zuzana Balejova | KDV Slavia UK BA | SVK | 02:23.45 | 00:01.37 | 00:08.27 |
| 6 | 64 | Lucie Soukov | VKM HK | CZE | 02:23.82 | 00:00.37 | 00:08.64 |
| 7 | 75 | Aa Sokolov | KK Slavia Praha | CZE | 02:27.80 | 00:03.98 | 00:12.62 |
| 8 | 45 | Ira Helusov | TJ Union Plze | CZE | 02:32.78 | 00:04.98 | 00:17.60 |
| 9 | 63 | Zuzana Bungov | Cnawr | CZE | 02:35.35 | 00:02.57 | 00:20.17 |
| 10 | 150 | Adlka Moravov | - | CZE | 02:42.73 | 00:07.38 | 00:27.55 |